Итоги спартакиады учащихся учреждений образования Вилейского района 2019/2020 учебный год
	№

п/п
	Учреждения 

образования
	Кросс (осен.)
	Л/а
	Футбол
	Гандбол
	Волейбол
	Теннис
	4-х- борье
	Лыжи
	Кросс (весен.)
	Баскетбол
	Защитник Отечества
	Снежный снайпер
	Здоровье
	Плавание  
	Шашки 
	Шахматы 
	Очки
	Место 

	
	Группа «А»
	
	
	ю
	д
	ю
	д
	ю
	д
	
	
	м


	с


	
	ю
	д
	з
	л
	мл
	ср
	ст
	з
	л
	м
	ст
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	Гимназия №1 «Логос»
	4
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	2
	1
	2
	2
	4
	5
	4
	4
	2
	5
	4
	607
	IV

	2. 
	Гимназия №2
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	3
	1
	2
	1
	1
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	1
	2
	685
	I

	3. 
	СШ  №1
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	519
	V

	4. 
	СШ №3
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	1
	2
	1
	2
	4
	3
	1
	656
	II

	5. 
	СШ №5
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	2
	3
	4
	4
	4
	2
	3
	3
	1
	3
	2
	3
	623
	III

	
	Группа «В»
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	Долгиновская СШ
	1
	1
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5-6
	3
	2
	
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	2
	3
	6
	2
	365
	II

	2. 
	Ильянская СШ
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	5-6
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	3
	272,5
	IV

	3. 
	Куренецкая СШ
	4
	2
	
	
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	204
	IX

	4. 
	Любанская СШ
	3
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	5-6
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	4
	2
	1
	304
	III

	5. 
	Людвиновская СШ
	9
	4
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	210
	VIII

	6. 
	Нарочская СШ
	7
	
	
	
	1
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5-6
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	7
	254,5
	V

	7. 
	Чурленский УПК д/с-СШ
	2
	3
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	1
	3
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4
	416
	I

	8. 
	Вязынский УПК д/с-СШ
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	5
	
	6
	232
	VII

	9.
	Стешицкий УПК д/с-СШ
	5
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	3
	5
	7
	5
	239
	VI

	10.
	Залесский УПК д/с- СШ
	8
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	119
	X

	
	Группа «С»
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Матьковский УПК д/с-БШ
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	200
	I

	2.
	Рабунский УПК д/с-БШ
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	145
	II

	3.
	Ижский УПК д/с-БШ
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	90
	III


